
Selettiva NE Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 88 BALESTRI L. 14:17.152
Tempo gara

1 2:23.721 + 04.419 17:45:06.718  40,078

2 2:19.302 --------- 17:47:26.020  41,349

3 2:19.374 + 00.072 17:49:45.394  41,328

4 2:20.263 + 00.961 17:52:05.657  41,066

5 2:25.120 + 05.818 17:54:30.777  39,691

6 2:24.683 + 05.381 17:56:55.460  39,811

 Po. 2 - # 164 TONI T. + 21.165
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.286 + 04.319 17:45:06.379  40,199

2 2:18.967 --------- 17:47:25.346  41,449

3 2:28.031 + 09.064 17:49:53.377  38,911

4 2:26.605 + 07.638 17:52:19.982  39,289

5 2:27.061 + 08.094 17:54:47.043  39,167

6 2:29.582 + 10.615 17:57:16.625  38,507

 Po. 3 - # 44 MANNUCCI L. + 29.993
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.239 + 04.283 17:45:11.457  38,856

2 2:25.090 + 01.134 17:47:36.547  39,699

3 2:23.956 --------- 17:50:00.503  40,012

4 2:25.990 + 02.034 17:52:26.493  39,455

5 2:30.445 + 06.489 17:54:56.938  38,286

6 2:28.515 + 04.559 17:57:25.453  38,784

 Po. 4 - # 141 MACCHIONI F. + 41.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.386 + 09.770 17:45:18.104  37,309

2 2:28.458 + 03.842 17:47:46.562  38,799

3 2:24.616 --------- 17:50:11.178  39,830

4 2:27.585 + 02.969 17:52:38.763  39,028

5 2:28.952 + 04.336 17:55:07.715  38,670

6 2:29.466 + 04.850 17:57:37.181  38,537

 Po. 5 - # 554 DALL IGNA M. + 55.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.212 + 04.893 17:45:17.519  37,351

2 2:30.161 + 00.842 17:47:47.680  38,359

3 2:29.319 --------- 17:50:16.999  38,575

4 2:30.563 + 01.244 17:52:47.562  38,256

5 2:31.242 + 01.923 17:55:18.804  38,085

6 2:32.303 + 02.984 17:57:51.107  37,819

 Po. 6 - # 23 REGGIANI B. + 1:09.599
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.761 + 12.329 17:45:26.048  35,389

2 2:31.383 + 00.951 17:47:57.431  38,049

3 2:30.432 --------- 17:50:27.863  38,290

4 2:32.342 + 01.910 17:53:00.205  37,810

5 2:32.495 + 02.063 17:55:32.700  37,772

6 2:32.359 + 01.927 17:58:05.059  37,805

 Po. 7 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 1:25.027
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.265 + 12.381 17:45:28.381  34,853

2 2:35.560 + 02.676 17:48:03.941  37,028

3 2:34.490 + 01.606 17:50:38.431  37,284

4 2:33.802 + 00.918 17:53:12.233  37,451

5 2:35.370 + 02.486 17:55:47.603  37,073

6 2:32.884 --------- 17:58:20.487  37,676

 Po. 8 - # 4 SCHIAVON E. + 1:26.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.518 + 23.334 17:45:38.173  33,005

2 2:33.115 + 01.931 17:48:11.288  37,619

3 2:33.207 + 02.023 17:50:44.495  37,596

4 2:33.779 + 02.595 17:53:18.274  37,456

5 2:31.184 --------- 17:55:49.458  38,099

6 2:32.138 + 00.954 17:58:21.596  37,860

 Po. 9 - # 100 MARCONI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.682 + 11.008 17:45:29.573  34,765

2 2:35.039 + 00.365 17:48:04.612  37,152

3 2:34.714 + 00.040 17:50:39.326  37,230

4 4:22.150 + 1:47.476 17:55:01.476  21,972

5 2:34.674 --------- 17:57:36.150  37,240

 Po. 10 - # 86 CAVALLINI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.384 + 11.684 17:45:21.810  36,367

2 2:26.700 --------- 17:47:48.510  39,264

3 2:29.333 + 02.633 17:50:17.843  38,572

4 6:49.889 + 4:23.189 17:57:07.732  14,053

Fastest lap: 2:18.967
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